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DUTY ROSTER OF DOCTORS FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025
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E DAY . OT Dut WARD
DAT General Psychlatry ATF Clinic WARR RO e (ECT/Ketanyiine) f_ES NIG':IT
) (Room E6) (Room E7) 4 i
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat -- - Dr Emad
01-12-25 | Monday Akbar
Dr Tajamul, Dr. Aijaz, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr - DrSana
02-12-25 Tuesday Akbar Nighat Akbar o
Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Akbar ,Dr Muskan | Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul , Dr Aijaz - Dr Dr Muskan
03-12-25 | Wednesday Tajamul
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat - - Dr Emad
04-12-25 | Thursday Akbar
Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr. Aijaz - . Dr Sana
05-12-25 | Friday
Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Musla>
06-12-25 | Saturday S Tajamul
07-12-25 | Sunday T e Dr Sana Dr Sana
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat - Dr Emad
08-12-25 | Monday Akbar |
Dr Tajamul, Dr. Ajjaz , Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr - DrSana |
09-12-25 | Tuesday Akbar Nighat Akbar o
Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Akbar ,Dr Muskan | Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Muskan |
10-12-25 | Wednesday Tajamul |
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat 5 gct Dr Emad
11-12-25 | Thursday Akbar
Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr. Aijaz Dr Sana
12-12-25 | Friday
Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Muskan
13-22-25 | Saturday Tajamul |
14-12-25 | Sunday ----- — Dr Muskan Dr Muskan
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat - --- Dr Emad
15-12-25 | Monday Akbar
Dr Tajamul, Dr. Aijaz., Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr —- Dr Sana
16-12-25 | Tuesday Akbar Nighat Akbar
Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Akbar ,Dr Muskan | Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz -~ Dr Dr Muskan
17-12-25 | Wednesday ; Tajamul )
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat Dr Emad
18-12-25 | Thursday Akbar B
Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr. Aijaz Dr Sana ‘
19-12-25 | Friday =
Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Or Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Muskan
20-12-25 | Saturday Tajamul
21-12-25 | Sunday | e e Dr Emad -— e Dr Emad
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat o Dr Emad
22-12-25 | Monday Akbar .
Dr Tajamul, Dr. Aijaz, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr = Dr Sana
23-12-25 | Tuesday [ Akbar Nighat Akbar L
Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Akbar ,Dr Muskan | Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Muskan |
24-12-25 | Wednesday Tajamul :
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat - R Dr Emad !
251225 | Thursday : Akba |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr. Aljaz I Dr Sana
26-12-25 | Friday - =
Dr Nighat Akbar, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Dr Muskan
27-12-25 | Saturday Tajamul S
—————————— Dr Sana Dr Sana
28-12-25 | Sunday - - -
Dr Seema, Dr Ajaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Nighat - . Dr Emad
29-12-25 Monday : Akbar : 3
30-12-25 Dr Tajamul, Dr. Aijaz, Dr Sana Dr Nighat Khan Dr Seema, Dr Nighat D.: Seema, Dr = Dr Sana
Tuesday : : Akbar - Nighat Akbar .
31-12-5 Dr Seema, Dr Nighat Akbar ,Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Khan Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz - Dr Dr Muskan
Wednesda Tajamul —
\Note: Sunday thies will be from 10 am to next day 10 am, Dr Aijaz and Dr Nighat Akbar will be on call on alternate Sundays.

There will be no OPD on Sundays
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